
ARRIVAL 
In Port Chambly 

MORNING

09:00

10:50

AFTERNOON

13:50

15:50

17:50

19:50

21:50

01:00

Daily departure for transfers between our Hotels
in Port Louis, Ebène Cybercity and Port Chambly 

Free Courtesy Bus

Kindly see with Reception for more details.

FROM MONDAY TO SATURDAY

DEPARTURE
From Hennessy

MORNING

08:10

10:30

AFTERNOON

13:00

15:00

17:15

19:30

 21:30

00:00
(FRIDAY ONLY)

ARRIVAL 
In Port Louis

MORNING

09:40

11:20

AFTERNOON

13:20

16:40

18:20

20:20

22:30

00:30

DEPARTURE
The Address 

MORNING

10:00

AFTERNOON

14:00

18:00

21:00

ARRIVAL 
In Port Chambly

MORNING

10:50

AFTERNOON

14:50

18:50

21:50

SUNDAY

ARRIVAL 
In Port Louis

MORNING

10:20

AFTERNOON

14:20

18:20

21:20


