

Free Courtesy Bus

Daily departure for transfers between our Hotels in Port Louis, Ebène Cybercity and Port Chambly





FROM MONDAY TO SATURDAY

DEPARTURE From Hennessy	ARRIVAL In Port Chambly	ARRIVAL In Port Louis
MORNING	MORNING	MORNING
08:10	09:00	09:40
10:30	10:50	11:20
AFTERNOON	AFTERNOON	AFTERNOON
AFTERNOON	AFTERNOON	AFTERNOON
13:00	13:50	13:20
15:00	15:50	16:40
17:15	17:50	18:20
19:30	19:50	20:20
21:30	21:50	22:30
00:00 (FRIDAY ONLY)	01:00	00:30

SUNDAY

DEPARTURE The Address	ARRIVAL In Port Chambly	ARRIVAL In Port Louis
MORNING	MORNING	MORNING
10:00	10:50	10:20
AFTERNOON	AFTERNOON	AFTERNOON
14.00	14:50	14.00
14:00	14.00	14:20
14:00 18:00	18:50	14:20 18:20

Kindly see with Reception for more details.



Labourdonnais Waterfront Hotel

Le Suffren

Hennessy Park Hotel

Le Suffren Apart'hotel

The Address Boutique hotel

Hotel & Marina